Uitslagenlijst 4° Recreatieve Triatlon
Rijkevorsel - Zaterdag 1 augustus 2009

DAMES, 1/10° TRIATLON

Plaats Naam

1 Ellen VanLoy
2 Annick Caers
3 Lieve Schellekens
4 Anke Matthyssen
5 Pascale Dries
6 Tinne Vandenberghe
7 An Aernouts
8 Charlotte DeKort
9 Greet Verstappen

10 Pascale Seels

11 KATRIEN VERMEIREN

12 Judith Stevens
13 Ellen Peeters

14 Evelyn Bosch

15 Elfride Tant

16 Laura Stroobants
17 Lena Feringa

18 JOSE VANAERT
19 Bieke VanHirtum
20 Linda Swennen
21 An Hermans

22 Isabel Willemen
23 Kerlijn Moons

24 Stefanie VanOosterhout

25 Symi Reyniers
26 Gaélle Leerman
27 llse Peeters

28 Liliane Lenaerts
29 Diane Maes

30 Celine DeJonghe

31 STEPHANIE VANDYCK

32 Ria DeClerck
33 ANNICK VANRIJN

HEREN, 1/10° TRIATLON

Plaats Naam

1 Nick Baelus

2 Tom Grijp

3 Stijn Noens

4 Marten VanRiel

5 Joppe Wuyts

6 Niels Ost

7 Bart Meeusen

8 Joris Sels

9 Bart Serroyen
10 David DeBruyn
11 Jef Dams
12 Nic Cannaerts
13 Wim VanDyck
14 Tom VanOers
15 Kristof Aerts
16 Roel VanDerDonck
17 Joris Diels
18 Evert Thys
19 Wouter Baelus
20 Marc Monden
21 Kurt Vangeel
22 Guy VanHavere

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Herenthout
Westerlo
Borgerhout
Brecht
Turnhout
Sint-Job-in-"t-Goor
Merksem
Poederlee
Oostmalle
Turnhout
RIJKEVORSEL
Breda (NED)
Vosselaar
Zoersel

Lier
Vosselaar
Edegem
MEER
Eindhout
Arendonk
Rijkevorsel
Rijen (NED)
Borgerhout
Rijen (NED)
Merksem
Ophasselt
Zonhoven
Minderhout
Rijkevorsel
Vosselaar
MASSENHOVEN
Malle
RUMST

1:02:04
1:03:02
1:03:10
1:03:32
1:04:28
1:05:20
1:05:52
1:06:14
1:07:05
1:07:19
1:07:30
1:07:48
1:08:02
1:08:53
1:11:24
1:11:36
1:12:36
1:13:19
1:15:08
1:15:49
1:17:22
1:17:22
1:17:59
1:18:21
1:18:47
1:20:53
1:21:37
1:23:07
1:23:42
1:23:48
1:26:49
1:27:21
1:37:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lille

Balen
Wuustwezel
Wuustwezel
Herentals
Brasschaat
Hoogstraten
Geel
Lommel
Halle-Zoersel
Geel

Nijlen

Malle
Brasschaat
Beerse
Meer

Mol

Brecht
Beerse
Arendonk
Stekene
Kruibeke

52:28
53:20
54:17
54:34
54:38
54:42
54:48
54:56
55:10
55:27
55:29
56:01
56:04
56:09
56:18
56:29
56:36
57:13
57:20
57:25
57:26
57:30
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
23 Frank Helsen Eindhout 57:32
24 Wouter Wuilmus Berendrecht 57:39
25 Sam DeBruyn Pulderbos 57:40
26 Jeroen Bisschops Gierle 57:46
27 Dieter VanDenBuys Wuustwezel 57:56
28 Joris Maarten Wuustwezel 58:14
29 Geert Lauryssen Brecht 58:14
30 Mark Goetschalckx Rijkevorsel 58:15
31 Jan Bieshaar Scherpenzeel Gld (NE 58:32
32 Joeri Gouwkens Westerlo 58:38
33 Dirk VanDyck Hoogstraten 58:47
34 TIM MERCY KAPELLEN 58:50
35 Maarten Diels Lille 58:55
36 Stefan Fleerackers Brecht 58:56
37 Jimmy VanDenEynden Hulshout 59:00
38 Patrick Jacquemyn Herk-de-stad 59:05
39 Kris Laurijssens Oostmalle 59:13
40 Toon Mertens Dilbeek 59:25
41 Toon Mertens Malle 59:32
42 Koenraad DeRaedemaeker Weerde 59:33
43 Jef Peeters Beerse 59:35
44 Benny Byloos Geel 59:37
45 Sam Oudermans Westmalle 59:55
46 Ben Oudermans Westmalle 59:59
47 HANS VANDENBOGAERT HALLE 1:00:08
48 Koen Nuytemans Wuustwezel 1:00:10
49 Carl Mintjens Westmalle 1:00:18
50 Peter Bieshaar Scherpenzeel Gld (NE 1:00:19
51 KLAAS THIBAUT BRUSSEL 1:00:20
52 Maarten Jansen Weelde 1:00:21
53 Theo VanRoy Rijkevorsel 1:00:22
54 Guy Achten Koersel 1:00:26
55 Raf VanDenKinschot Rijkevorsel 1:00:29
56 Ivan Verstraeten Begijnendijk 1:00:34
57 Philip Kerremans Rijkevorsel 1:00:35
58 Bart VanLinder Meer 1:00:37
59 Steven Verhaeghe Hoevenen 1:00:54
60 PETERS GEERTS RIJKEVORSEL 1:00:59
61 Dennis DeVrij Kasterlee 1:01:00
62 Roel Blockx Laakdal 1:01:01
63 MIKE VANPELT GEEL 1:01:05
64 Mohamed Bouziane Turnhout 1:01:11
65 Kurt Vervloet Vosselaar 1:01:15
66 PAUL WOUTERS GROBBENDONK 1:01:16
67 Sam VanDijck Hoogstraten 1:01:17
68 Cédric Friant Beerse 1:01:19
69 RAF PETERS MALLE 1:01:39
70 Dag DeVos Zandhoven 1:01:46
71 Stefaan Maes Beerse 1:01:53
72 lvan Schellens Westerlo 1:01:55
73 Marc Sevenants Landen 1:01:55
74 Sam Habraken Oud-Turnhout 1:01:59
75 Simon VanDoninck Gierle 1:02:11
76 Jo Ooms Wechelderzande 1:02:16
77 Michael Declerck Borgerhout 1:02:19
78 Erik DeVries Zoersel 1:02:19
79 Peter Lenaerts Rijkevorsel 1:02:32
80 Kris Verhaert Rijkevorsel 1:02:32
81 Matthias Pelgrims Werchter 1:02:48
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82 MARC VERCAMMEN ZOERSEL 1:02:52

83 Patrick Hufkens Zoersel 1:02:55

84 GEERT WUYTS RIJKEVORSEL 1:03:07

85 WALTER MARIEN HULSHOUT 1:03:17

86 Senne Bes Wuustwezel 1:03:37

87 Rutger LaHaye Tervuren 1:03:39

88 Joost Peeters Turnhout 1:03:45

89 Diederik Libbrecht Kontich 1:03:52

90 HANS VANPEER VLIMMEREN 1:03:56

91 RONNY PERDAEN RIJKEVORSEL 1:04:05

92 Koen Chantrain Wuustwezel 1:04:11

93 Luk Peeters Heverlee 1:04:15

94 Dave VanHasselt Boechout 1:04:16

95 Simon DeKort Poederlee 1:04:19

96 Kurt Baeyens Kasterlee 1:04:22

97 Ruben Hermans Gent 1:04:23

98 RONALD VANELSEN BEERSE 1:04:35

99 Benny VanSteenbergen Beerse 1:04:35
100 Steven Spaepen Beerse 1:04:41
101 Wim Verheyen Merksplas 1:04:43
102 Seppe VanGils Weelde 1:04:52
103 Marc Lambregts Ravels 1:04:54
104 Dimitri Scheers Zoersel 1:04:55
105 Dieter Eelen Retie 1:05:01
106 Erik DeKort Poederlee 1:05:04
107 Youri Robard Mortsel 1:05:13
108 André Maes Vosselaar 1:05:14
109 Frank Scheers Zoersel 1:05:18
110 STEFAN JANSSENS HERENTALS 1:05:20
111 Rob Zehenpfenning Rijen (NED) 1:05:27
112 Steve Windelinckx Zoersel 1:05:29
113 Peter VanThillo Rijkevorsel 1:05:37
114 MICHEL BROEDERS BREDA 1:05:37
115 Marco Smits Ekeren 1:05:42
116 Tim Diels Beerse 1:05:44
117 Willy Cox Wuustwezel 1:05:46
118 KOEN WOUTERS MALLE 1:05:47
119 JAN PETERS BEERSE 1:05:49
120 Kris Verhaert Beerse 1:05:52
121 TOM VANLOOCK HOOGSTRATEN 1:05:57
122 Eric Cox Reusel (NED) 1:05:59
123 HANNES EELEN RIJKEVORSEL 1:06:04
124 Chris VanHout Rijkevorsel 1:06:14
125 Jan Costermans Wuustwezel 1:06:17
126 Gert Beyers Kapellen 1:06:18
127 Ruben Theuns Tremelo 1:06:21
128 Jef Meeusen Meer 1:06:23
129 Marc Stoops Oud-turnhout 1:06:26
130 Marijn Vissenberg Merksplas 1:06:28
131 Arvid VanStaey Brasschaat 1:06:36
132 Jan Voet Meer 1:06:37
133 Kenneth DeMuyer Duffel 1:06:39
134 Bregt VanNieuwenhuyse Bellem 1:06:57
135 Peter VanDenKinschot Rijkevorsel 1:07:07
136 Danny VanDessel Heist-op-den-berg 1:07:25
137 Ely Meeus Eindhout 1:07:26
138 Roger VanRiel Rijkevorsel 1:07:26
139 Ron VanDenBranden Deurne 1:07:29
140 KEVIN LATHOUWERS WILSELE 1:07:44
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141 Thomas Peeters TUrnhout 1:07:46
142 Marco Beeldens Beveren 1:07:52
143 Yannick VanEchelpoel Vorselaar 1:08:01
144 RIK NUYTS WESTMALLE 1:08:04
145 Bart VanSteen Weelde 1:08:05
146 Dolf Willemen Rijen (NED) 1:08:15
147 Tom Stuckens Malle 1:08:15
148 Christophe VanDeSande Herentals 1:08:16
149 PAUL BROCATUS WUUSTWEZEL 1:08:28
150 WARD DOCX DEURNE 1:08:33
151 Nick Vloemans Poppel 1:08:40
152 Sander Leenaars Rijen (NED) 1:08:42
153 Marc Dierckx Kessel 1:08:51
154 AKEL VANTENDELOO VORSELAAR 1:09:04
155 Kristof Jacobs Dessel 1:09:08
156 Alex Boden Beerse 1:09:16
157 Levi Claes Vlimmeren 1:09:18
158 Geert Aerts Lier 1:09:19
159 Jeannot Vereecken Turnhout 1:09:36
160 Gerd Beyaert Merksem 1:09:40
161 Wim Cresens Linden 1:09:43
162 Bart Meerts Weelde 1:09:44
163 Philip Leyssens Ekeren 1:09:45
164 Kris VanBoven Kasterlee 1:09:45
165 Ad VanAlphen Gilze (NED) 1:09:47
166 Hans Peeters Vosselaar 1:09:52
167 LENNERD JOCHEMS RIJKEVORSEL 1:10:00
168 Erik DeJonghe Vosselaar 1:10:03
169 Bart Bevers Rijkevrosel 1:10:05
170 Johan Trouwers Geel 1:10:11
171 Anthony Bulterijs Ninove 1:10:13
172 Franck Bouilhol Meerhout 1:10:23
173 Michel Cypers Aarschot 1:10:28
174 Marnix VanHout Rijkevorsel 1:10:32
175 Rudy Hillen Lille 1:11:07
176 Marc Beyers Antwerpen 1:11:16
177 Ronnie DeHert Borsbeek 1:11:19
178 Peter DeBeck Hoogstraten 1:11:20
179 Thijs VanDongen Merksplas 1:11:43
180 Guy Peeters Oostmalle 1:11:52
181 Dirk DePauw Arendonk 1:11:54
182 Sam Vervloet Merksplas 1:12:11
183 Jef VanDenBosch Rijkevorsel 1:12:24
184 Kevin Verrijckt Oostmalle 1:12:42
185 MATHIE THIELEN SINT NIKLAAS 1:12:47
186 Frank Heymans Retie 1:12:47
187 Xander Bogaerts Malle 1:12:57
188 Bernard DeMaere Brussel 1:12:58
189 Wim Sampermans Beerse 1:13:03
190 Dirk Ossenblok Beerse 1:13:34
191 Luk VanDerSteen Geel 1:13:38
192 Hans Gils Arendonk 1:13:45
193 RAF VANDYCK MORTSEL 1:13:52
194 Davy VanAerde Brecht 1:14:04
195 Luc Pynenborg Herentals 1:14:08
196 Bram Claeys Westmalle 1:14:17
197 WIM PHILIPSEN ZOERSEL 1:14:17
198 Jurgen Duffrain Beerse 1:14:20
199 Kristof VanRoeyen Zwijndrecht 1:14:20
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200 JEF STOFFELEN SINT LENAARTS 1:14:24
201 Robin Janssens Malle 1:14:30
202 Lesly Cuypers Balen 1:14:31
203 XAVIER VERELLEN ZOERSEL 1:14:38
204 Kurt Huysmans Minderhout 1:14:45
205 HANS VANDERMEULEN ZOERSEL 1:15:01
206 Sven Kemland Rijkevorsel 1:15:06
207 Walter Peeters Olen 1:15:06
208 David Hollanders Kontich 1:15:48
209 SVEN PEETERS BORGERHOUT 1:15:54
210 Jonas Bouwens Beerse 1:15:57
211 Thijs Renders Malle 1:16:15
212 NIKIE VANDERMEULEN ZOERSEL 1:16:17
213 Yves Dedongh Hoboken 1:16:18
214 Geert DeMeyer Kapellen 1:16:18
215 Kristof VanHoye Rijkevorsel 1:16:40
216 Gino Doms Brecht 1:17:12
217 Koen Ceulemans Zoersel 1:17:17
218 Steven Simons Brasschaat 1:17:29
219 BEN FAES BOECHOUT 1:17:39
220 Jo Seminck Borgerhout 1:18:43
221 Roel Verboven Rijkevorsel 1:19:20
222 Dirk Matthys Rijkevorsel 1:19:39
223 Pieter Backx Beerse 1:20:07
224 Bart VanDeMierop Brecht 1:21:41
225 Hugo VanBeirendonck Zoersel 1:21:54
226 Luc Kemland Rijkevorsel 1:22:44
227 JAN DOMS ANTWERPEN 1:22:52
228 Senne Denies Beerse 1:23:50
229 Joeri VanGinneken Oostmalle 1:25:55
230 Francisco Prado Borgerhout 1:27:35
231 Nico Bammens Zonhoven 1:28:14
232 Sven VanRoeyen Nieuw Namen (NED) 1:28:38
233 David Broods Zwijndrecht 1:34:48
234 Harry Joosen Brecht 1:34:48
235 Eric DeClerck Malle 1:55:39
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